FOR  ShelbyCounty. Simpsonville Kentucky
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO.
SHEET NO.
WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
Applicable: Entire Area Served . CANC ELLED
Available: To all Customers served by the District
JUL 01 2013
A. Mont.hly Rates: } KENTUCKY PUBLIC
5/8 inch Meter SERVICE COMMISSION
First 2,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill $17.31
Next 7,500 Gallons per month , per 1,000 galions 5.10
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 4.78
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons - 437
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 3.96
3/4 inch Meter
First 3,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill $22.40
Next 6,500 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 5.10
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 4.78
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.37
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 3.96
1 inch Meter
First 5,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 30.06
Next 5,000 Galions per month, per 1,000 gallons 5.10
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4,78
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 4.37
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 3.96
1 1/2 inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 55.55
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 4.78
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 galions 4.37
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 3.96
DATE OF ISSUE
Month/ Date  Year PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE February 19, 2013 . JEFF R. DEROUEN
Month / Date / Year : EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY TARIFF BRANCH
: re of Officer) i
TITLE__DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN W £
EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 2 I1 9 1201 3
IN CASE NO. _2013-00026 DATED Feb 8. 2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




FOR  ShelbyCounty.Simpsonville, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

PS.C.KY.NO. _2012-00138
SHEET NO.
WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C.KY.NO. 2011-00175
(Name of Utility) .
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
Applicable: Entire Area Served
Available: To all Customers served by the District
A Monthiy Rates:
5/8 inch Meter
First 2,500 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 17.27
Next 7,500 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons ~ 5.08
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 4.76
Next 200,000  Galions per month, per 1,000 gallons 435
Over 230,000  Gallons per month, per 1,000 galions 3.94
3/4 inch Metfer
First 3,500 Gallons per month , minimum bil! $ 22.34
Next 6,500 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 5,08
Next 20,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 4.76
Next 200,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 4.35
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 3.94
1 inch Meter :
First 5,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 2997
Next 5,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 galions 5.08
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4,76
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.35
Over 230,000 - Gallons per month , per 1,000 galions 3.94| CANCELLED
1 1/2 inch Meter FEB 192013
First 10,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 55.37| KENTU CKY PUBLIC
Next 20,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.76 | SERVICE COMMISSION
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.35
Over 230,000  Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 3.94
DATE OF ISSUE May 7. 2012 ;
v KENTUCKY
| MontDige ] e PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
'Month / Date / Year EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY TARIFF BRANCH

TITLE__DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2012 -00138

DATED

of Officer)

fust Fil

EFFECTIVE

7/1/2012

April 11, 2012 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




FOR  ShelbyCounty Simpsonville,Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES

2 inch Meter

First 16,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 84.21

Next 14,000 Galions per month, per 1,000 galions 4.78

Next 200,000  Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.37

Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 3.96

3 inch Meter

First 30,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $151.10

Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.37

Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 3.96

4 inch Meter _

First 50,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 238.45

Next 180,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 galions 4.37

Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 galions 3.96

6 inch Meter

First 100,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 456.82

Next 130,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 4.37

Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 3.96

CANCELLED
JUL 012013
KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE
KENTUCKY
_ Month / Date /Y eat PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE EFFECTIVE February 19, 2013 JEFF R. DEROUEN

ISSUED BY.

Month / Date / Year EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

¢ of Officer) 2 E ;

TITLE__DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN

EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 2/19/2013
IN CASE NO. _2013-00026 DATED FEeb 8. 2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




FOR  ShelbyCounty,Simpsonville Kentucky
© Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. _2012-00138

SHEET NO.
WEST SHELBY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.8.C.KY. NO. 2011-00175
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
2 inch Meter
First 16,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $83.93
Next 14,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 476
Next 200,000  Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons © 435
Over 230,000  Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 3.94
3 inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 150.57
Next 200,000 Gallons per month , per 4,000 gallons 4.35
Qver 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 3.94
4 inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $237.57
Next 180,000 Gallons per month , per 4,000 gallons 4.35
Over 230,000 Gallons per month , per 1,000 gallons 3.94
6 inch Meter .'
First 100,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill $ 455.07
Next 130,000  Gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 4.35
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per 1,000 galions 3.94
CANCELLED
FEB 19 2013
KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE, May 7, 2012 KENTUCKY
Month/ Date / Year PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
onth / Date / Year EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY TARIFF BRANCH
re of Officer) ' v .
TITLE__DISTRICT COMMISSION CHAIRMAN __ ﬁ‘-“‘d ; é;‘&"ﬁ it
EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 7 I1 /201 2
IN CASE NO. 2012 -00138 DATED ___ April 11,2012 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




